Vendor Name
ALL STARVENTURES

AMAZON

AMERICAN SILKSCREEN INC

BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE INC

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

1.113.28.0013

1.119.80.0019
1.125.06.0367
1.271.41.4300
1.125.06.0367
1.122.01.4370

7.000.22.9737
7.000.21.9893

5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851

5100

5100
5100
5910
5100
5990

9431
9431

5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630

00004808

00004809
00004809
00004809
00004809
00004809

00004810
00004810

00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811
00004811

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

06/30/2023

Chk Date Invoice# PO#
06/06/23 16050
06/06/23 11VHRXGRWR
06/06/23 14TGIHRTWH
06/06/23 1MMKA4YLQVF
06/06/23 1QAWGF3K1FF
06/06/23 1Q7FGDYL9J9
06/06/23 24306
06/06/23 24308
06/06/23 244302 P65648
06/06/23 244304 P65648
06/06/23 244305 P65648
06/06/23 244306 P65648
06/06/23 244307 P65648
06/06/23 244308 P65648
06/06/23 244309 P65648
06/06/23 244310 P65648
06/06/23 244312 P65648
06/06/23 244313 P65648
06/06/23 244314 P65648
06/06/23 244315 P65648
06/06/23 244317 P65648
06/06/23 244318 P65648
06/06/23 244651 P65648
06/06/23 244653 P65648
06/06/23 244654 P65648
06/06/23 244655 P65648
06/06/23 244657 P65648
06/06/23 244658 P65648
06/06/23 244659 P65648
06/06/23 244660 P65648

Type

MUV UVTUVTTUVTTUVUTUUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTTUTUTTUTUT

Description
PASSES

Check Total:

SUPPLIES SMR SCHOOL PROG

SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
CREDIT

SENSORY ROOM MATERIALS

Check Total:

CEDAR POINT SHIRTS/8TH GR
T-SHIRTS WEB CREW LDRS 23/24

MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK
MILK

Check Total:

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page

08/11/20
10:51:30

1

Amount
400.00

400.00

308.54
4,015.10
103.25
-157.77
79.29

4,348.41

828.00
266.00

1,094.00

156.60
124.65
142.20
173.10
235.95
173.10
125.70
126.75
125.70
123.60
123.60
124.65
125.70
132.00
141.15
125.70
173.10
174.15
124.65
126.75
125.70
123.60

23



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 2
Far mington Public School

06/30/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004811 06/06/23 244661 P65648 P MILK 124.65

5.297.73.0851 5630 00004811 06/06/23 244662 P65648 P MILK 124.65

5.297.73.0851 5630 00004811 06/06/23 244663 P65648 P MILK 132.00

5.297.73.0851 5630 00004811 06/06/23 244994 P65648 P MILK 141.15

5.297.73.0851 5630 00004811 06/06/23 244995 P65648 P MILK 124.65

5.297.73.0851 5630 00004811 06/06/23 244996 P65648 P MILK 125.70

5.297.73.0851 5630 00004811 06/06/23 244997 P65648 P MILK 124.65

5.297.73.0851 5630 00004811 06/06/23 244998 P65648 P MILK 220.50

5.297.73.0851 5630 00004811 06/06/23 244999 P65648 P MILK 125.70

5.297.73.0851 5630 00004811 06/06/23 245000 P65648 P MILK 125.70

5.297.73.0851 5630 00004811 06/06/23 245001 P65648 P MILK 124.65

5.297.73.0851 5630 00004811 06/06/23 245002 P65648 P MILK 125.70

5.297.73.0851 5630 00004811 06/06/23 245004 P65648 P MILK 124.65

Check Total: 4,872.45

CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 1.271.42.4200 4291 00004812 06/06/23 4154434024 P65678 P Garage -shop towels (4291) 159.75
1.271.42.4200 5790 00004812 06/06/23 4154434046 P65678 P Garage-Uniforms 108.40

Check Total: 268.15

COTTAGE INN FARMINGTON LLC  5.297.50.5200 5610 00004813 06/06/23 014296 P66124 P Blanket Purchase Order 333.25
Check Total: 333.25

COURIER AND FAX CORPORATION 1.257.35.0942 3190 00004814  06/06/23 053123 P66057 P DISTRICT MAIL DEL SVC 2,240.00
Check Total: 2,240.00

DISTRIBUTION GROUP INC, THE 5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4429637 Pe5647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 512.15
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4429637 Pe5647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -5.12

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 4429637 Pe5647 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 285.50

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 4429637 Pe5647 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -2.86

5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4429637 Pe5647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 140.28

5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4429637 Pe5647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -1.40

5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4430674 Pe5647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 508.20

5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4430674 Pe5647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -5.08

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4430674 Pe5647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -15.32

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 4430674 Pe5647 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 128.14

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 4430674 Pe5647 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -1.28

Current Date:  08/11/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  10:51:30



Vendor Name

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851
5.297.73.0851

5610
5610
5640
5640
5960
5960
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610
5640
5640
5610
5610
5610
5640
5640
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610
5610

00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815
00004815

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

06/30/2023

Chk Date

06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23
06/06/23

Invoice #

4430674
4430980
4430980
4430980
4430980
4430980
4430980
4430980
4430980
4431025
4431025
4431025
4431025
4431025
4431025
4431213
4431213
4431213
4431213
4431213
4431213
4431245
4431245
4431246
4431246
4431247
4431247
4431248
4431248
4431249
4431249
4431250
4431250
4431251
4431251
4431393

PO#

P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647
PE5647
PE5647
PE5647
PE5647
PE5647
PE5647
PE5647
PE5647
PE5647
PE5647
PE5647
PE5647
PE5647
PE5647
PE5647
P65647
P65647
P65647
P65647

Type

VWUV TUVTTUVUTUVTUVUUTUUUUUUUUUTUUUUUUUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTTUTUTTUTUTUTT

Description

BLANKET PO FOOD
DISCOUNT FOOD
BLANKET PO NON FOOD
DISCOUNT NON FOOD
BLANKET PO NON SVC
DISCOUNT NON SvC
BLANKET PO FOOD
DISCOUNT FOOD
MINIMALLY PROCESSED
MINIMALLY PROCESSED
DISCOUNT FOOD
DISCOUNT FOOD
BLANKET PO NON FOOD
DISCOUNT NON FOOD
BLANKET PO FOOD
BLANKET PO FOOD
DISCOUNT FOOD
BLANKET PO NON FOOD
DISCOUNT NON FOOD
MINIMALLY PROCESSED
DISCOUNT FOOD
MINIMALLY PROCESSED
DISCOUNT FOOD
MINIMALLY PROCESSED
DISCOUNT FOOD
MINIMALLY PROCESSED
DISCOUNT FOOD
MINIMALLY PROCESSED
DISCOUNT FOOD
MINIMALLY PROCESSED
DISCOUNT FOOD
MINIMALLY PROCESSED
DISCOUNT FOOD
MINIMALLY PROCESSED
DISCOUNT FOOD
MINIMALLY PROCESSED

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 3

Amount

1,532.18
-42.78
459.19
-4.59
57.74
-0.58
4,277.88
-4.67
466.97
237.22
-2.37
-7.46
487.74
-4.88
746.17
1,136.50
-11.37
314.67
-3.15
127.23
-1.27
112.34
-1.12
50.87
-0.51
50.87
-0.51
508.70
-5.09
50.87
-0.51
50.87
-0.51
50.87
-0.51
1,365.90

08/11/2023
10:51:30



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 4
Far mington Public School

06/30/2023
Vendor Name Account Number Check #  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4431393 pPe56e47 P DISCOUNT FOOD -13.66
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4431393 pPe56e47 P BLANKET PO FOOD 3,656.41
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4431393 pPe56e47 P DISCOUNT FOOD -36.56
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 4431393 pPe56e47 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 584.14
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 4431393 pPe56e47 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -5.84
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4431406 pPe56e47 P BLANKET PO FOOD 1,036.19
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4431406 pPe56e47 P DISCOUNT FOOD -10.36
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 4431406 pPe56e47 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 193.32
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 4431406 pPe5647 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -1.93
5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4431406 pPe5647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 78.27
5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4431406 pPe5647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -0.78
5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4433558 pPe5647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 156.58
5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4433558 pPe5647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -1.57
5.297.50.5033 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4433558 pPe5647 P BLANKET PO VISION FOOD 614.10
5.297.50.5033 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4433558 pPe5647 P DISCOUNT VISION FOOD -6.14
5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4434625 pPe5647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 710.92
5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4434625 pPe5647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -7.11
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4434625 pPese47 P BLANKET PO FOOD 428.32
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4434625 pPese47 P DISCOUNT FOOD -4.28
5.297.50.5200 5960 00004815 06/06/23 4434625 pPese47 P BLANKET PO NON SVC 51.77
5.297.50.5200 5960 00004815 06/06/23 4434625 pPese47 P DISCOUNT NON SvC -0.52
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 443670 pPese47 P BLANKET PO FOOD 2,983.92
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 443670 pPese47 P DISCOUNT FOOD -29.84
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 443670 pPese47 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 318.95
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 443670 pPese47 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -3.19
5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 443670 pPese47 P DISCOUNT FOOD -4.01
5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 443670 pPese47 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 401.49
5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436948 pPese47 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 269.50
5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436948 pPese47 P DISCOUNT FOOD -2.70
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436948 pPese47 P DISCOUNT FOOD -9.37
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 4436948 pPese47 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 169.76
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 4436948 pPese47 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -1.70
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436948 pPes647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 936.89
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436949 pPes647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 335.07
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436949 pPes647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -3.35
5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436949 pPes647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 342.22

Current Date:  08/11/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  10:51:30



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 5
Far mington Public School

06/30/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436949 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -342

5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436950 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 308.59

5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436950 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -3.09

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436950 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 749.14

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436950 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -7.49

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 4436950 P65647 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 262.21

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 4436950 P65647 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -2.62

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436951 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 145.27

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436951 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -145

5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436951 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 100.08

5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436951 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -1.00

5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436952 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -2.82

5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436952 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 281.52

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436952 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 375.76

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4436952 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -3.76

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 4436952 P65647 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 252.86

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 4436952 P65647 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -2.53

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4437073 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -14.41

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4437073 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 1,441.16

5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4437073 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 1,824.97

5.297.73.0851 5610 00004815 06/06/23 4437073 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -18.25

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004815 06/06/23 CMM4425380 P65647 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD -50.97

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 CMM4426938 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD -21.21

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004815 06/06/23 CMM4430209 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD -2.75

Check Total: 32,266.81

FAIRCHILD, BRAD 7.000.26.9903 9431 00004816 06/06/23 050623 FINISH LINE TIMING/FHS INVITE 1,600.00
Check Total: 1,600.00

FUN AND FUNCTION 1.122.01.4370 5990 00004817 06/06/23 668307 P66278 F Item Sku: CF6723 169.99
1.122.01.4370 5990 00004817 06/06/23 668307 P66278 F Item Sku: SP7056 48.49

1.122.01.4370 5990 00004817 06/06/23 668307 P66278 F Item Sku: SP8438 1,099.96

1.122.01.4370 5990 00004817 06/06/23 668307 P66278 F Shipping 171.40

Check Total: 1,489.84

GARRETT AUTO & TRUCK SERVICE 1.261.40.4100 5730 00004818 06/06/23 50316 REMOVE/REPLACE MUFFLER 2,759.46

Current Date:  08/11/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  10:51:30



Vendor Name

GENERAL SCOREBOARD LLC

GRAINGER

GREKO PRINT & IMAGING

JEFFRIES, JOHN

MILLER JOHNSON SNELL

PATTERSON, CASEY

PLAYCORE WISCONSIN INC

POWER VAC OF MICHIGAN LLC

PROFESSIONAL MOVERSINC

QUINTANA-ORTEGA, SANDY BEL

ROOSTERTAIL INC, THE

FM_CHKREG_INV

Account Number Check #

1.261.40.0969

1.127.28.0223

1.241.26.0013

4.456.36.9520

1.231.35.0000

1.219.71.8780

7.000.24.9665

1.261.40.4100

4.456.36.9520
4.456.36.9520

1.214.12.2314

7.000.26.9946

4125

6410

7902

3190

3170

3133

9431

4111

3190
3190

3133

9431

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

06/30/2023

Chk Date |nvoice#
00004819  06/06/23 6003
00004820  06/06/23 9692649768
00004821  06/06/23 142524
00004822  06/06/23 002
00004823  06/06/23 1878331
00004824  06/06/23 1194
00004825  06/06/23 PJI0207807
00004826  06/06/23 29470774
00004827  06/06/23 89723
00004827  06/06/23 90021
00004828  06/06/23 FPS0016
00004829  06/06/23 052623

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

PO#

P66236

P66122

Pe5772

P65814

P66203
P66203

Type

Page 6
Description Amount
Check Total: 2,759.46
CHECKED CONTROL CONSOLE 225.00
Check Total: 225.00
Item PO-Line: 10 3,498.51
Check Total: 3,498.51
REFLECTION AWARD CEREMONY 418.00
Check Total: 418.00
Bond work for Visions and 7,150.00
Check Total: 7,150.00
LEGAL SVCSTHRU 4/30/2023 236.00
Check Total: 236.00
PSP SV CS 5/22-5/25/23 675.00
Check Total: 675.00
FSA SWINGSADDITION -PTSA 1,850.00
Check Total: 1,850.00
servicing outside 268.00
Check Total: 268.00
For storage of trailers 3,550.00
For storage of trailers 2,450.00
Check Total: 6,000.00
PSY CH SV CS 5/22-5/24/23 1,470.00
Check Total: 1,470.00
FINAL PROM PAYMENT 11,409.18
Current Date:  08/11/2023
Current Time:  10:51:30



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 7
Far mington Public School

06/30/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date lnvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
Check Total: 11,409.18

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 1.113.26.0049 5100 00004830 06/06/23 308104276217 TEACHING SUPPLIES 384.14
Check Total: 384.14

SEHI COMPUTER PRODUCTSINC 1.284.37.0918 4000 00004831 06/06/23 SRV0054541 P65999 P Open PO for Chromebook 2,204.00
1.284.37.0918 4000 00004831 06/06/23 SRV0054542 P65999 P Open PO for Chromebook 1,975.00

1.284.37.0918 4000 00004831 06/06/23 SRV0054543 P65999 P Open PO for Chromebook 1,958.00

1.284.37.0918 4000 00004831 06/06/23 SRV0054544 P65999 P Open PO for Chromebook 1,447.00

Check Total: 7,584.00

SOLIANT HEALTH LLC 1.213.01.2313 3133 00004832 06/06/23 20692254 OT SVCS5/15-5/19/23 3,115.00
Check Total: 3,115.00

STADIUM SYSTEM INC 5.293.22.5730 4120 00004833 06/06/23 |IRFB2347907 HELMET/SHOLDER PAD 1,577.35
Check Total: 1,577.35

SUPERIOR TEXT LLC 1.113.26.0935 5200 00004834 06/06/23 SI033105 P65932 F IB SPANISH B COURSE BOOK 2,607.60
Check Total: 2,607.60

THERAPY SHOPPE INC 1.122.01.4370 5990 00004835 06/06/23 395397 P66279 F Prod #: SD7426 179.94
1.122.01.4370 5990 00004835 06/06/23 395397 P66279 F Prod. No.: GG5621 34.99

1.122.01.4370 5990 00004835 06/06/23 395397 P66279 F Prod. No.: SS7416 89.98

1.122.01.4370 5990 00004835 06/06/23 395397 P66279 F Prod. No.: GG5619 32.99

1.122.01.4370 5990 00004835 06/06/23 395397 P66279 F Prod. No.: HW8003 28.99

1.122.01.4370 5990 00004835 06/06/23 395397 P66279 F Prod. No.: OM 8054 79.99

1.122.01.4370 5990 00004835 06/06/23 395397 P66279 F Prod. No.: OM 8055 79.99

1.122.01.4370 5990 00004835 06/06/23 395397 P66279 F Prod. No.: CL1088 39.99

1.122.01.4370 5990 00004835 06/06/23 395397 P66279 F Prod. No.: SS8235 69.98

1.122.01.4370 5990 00004835 06/06/23 395397 P66279 F Shipping 63.68

Check Total: 700.52

TOEPP, LAUREN M 1.112.21.0099 3110 00004836 06/06/23 #19EAST EMSDIABETIC NURSING SVC 05/23 1,300.00
Check Total: 1,300.00

Current Date:  08/11/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  10:51:30



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 8
Far mington Public School

06/30/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
UNITY SCHOOL BUSPARTSINC 1.271.42.4200 5730 00004837 06/06/23 0549022IN P65706 P School bus parts 572.80
1.271.53.2341 5990 00004837 06/06/23 0549428IN VESTS FOR BUSES 690.00

1.271.42.4200 5730 00004837 06/06/23 0549562IN P65706 P School bus parts 80.60

Check Total: 1,343.40

VESCO OIL CORPORATION 1.261.40.4000 4920 00004838 06/06/23 536527500 P65553 P OPEN ORDER FOR PARTS 22-23 267.50
Check Total: 267.50

YOUNG SUPPLY CO 1.261.40.4100 5995 00004839 06/06/23 5021482100 P65552 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 102.10
1.261.40.4100 5995 00004839 06/06/23 5021510100 P65552 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 355.20

1.261.40.4100 5995 00004839 06/06/23 5021514100 P65552 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 247.60

1.261.40.4100 5995 00004839 06/06/23 5021514300 P65552 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 69.40

1.261.40.4100 5995 00004839 06/06/23 5021516200 P65552 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 42.53

1.261.40.4100 5995 00004839 06/06/23 5021516600 P65552 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 42.70

1.261.40.4100 5995 00004839 06/06/23 5021521600 P65552 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 109.50

1.261.40.4100 5995 00004839 06/06/23 5021531600 P65552 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 14.08

1.261.40.4100 5995 00004839 06/06/23 5021552400 P65552 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 80.90

1.261.40.4100 5995 00004839 06/06/23 5021564900 P65552 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 63.02

1.261.40.4100 5995 00004839 06/06/23 5021608700 P65552 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 98.04

1.261.40.4100 5995 00004839 06/06/23 5021617200 P65552 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 144.20

1.261.40.4100 5995 00004839 06/06/23 5021634800 P65552 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 64.50

Check Total: 1,433.77

ABSOPURE WATER COMPANY LLC 7.000.07.9665 9431 00004840 06/13/23 88805867 P65519 P Bottled Water for staff 81.20
7.000.07.9665 9431 00004840 06/13/23 88842141 P65519 P Bottled Water for staff 81.20

Check Total: 162.40

AMAZON 1.122.01.4370 5990 00004841 06/13/23 13M16QYKGII SENSORY RM MATLS FOR FECC 26.29
1.111.11.0011 5100 00004841  06/13/23 1FCH6JF6DL33 P65876 P Teaching/Office supplies 356.49

1.283.47.0948 5990 00004841  06/13/23 1W9KDFFV17F OFFICE SUPPLIES 223.67

1.283.47.0948 5990 00004841  06/13/23 1YKOLJH74FN OFFICE SUPPLIES 146.63

Check Total: 753.08

BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE INC 5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245285 P6e5648 P MILK 141.15
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245286 P6e5648 P MILK 156.60

5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245288 P6e5648 P MILK 142.20

Current Date:  08/11/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  10:51:30
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Far mington Public School

06/30/2023
Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245289 P65648 P MILK 204.00
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245291 P65648 P MILK 220.50
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245292 P65648 P MILK 125.70
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245293 P65648 P MILK 125.70
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245294 P65648 P MILK 125.70
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245295 P65648 P MILK 124.65
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245297 P65648 P MILK 123.60
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245298 P65648 P MILK 124.65
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245299 P65648 P MILK 125.70
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245300 P65648 P MILK 128.85
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245658 P65648 P MILK 156.60
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245659 P65648 P MILK 125.70
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245660 P65648 P MILK 188.55
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245661 P65648 P MILK 201.90
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245662 P65648 P MILK 266.85
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245665 P65648 P MILK 124.65
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245666 P65648 P MILK 124.65
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245667 P65648 P MILK 125.70
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245668 P65648 P MILK 172.05
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245669 P65648 P MILK 125.70
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245670 P65648 P MILK 124.65
5.297.73.0851 5630 00004842 06/13/23 245671 P65648 P MILK 125.70
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246157 P65648 P MILK 141.15
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246163 P65648 P MILK 124.65
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246164 P65648 P MILK 157.65
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246165 P65648 P MILK 173.10
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246166 P65648 P MILK 221.55
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246167 P65648 P MILK 124.65
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246168 P65648 P MILK 125.70
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246169 P65648 P MILK 141.15
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246170 P65648 P MILK 141.15
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246171 P65648 P MILK 123.60
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246172 P65648 P MILK 157.65
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246173 P65648 P MILK 125.70
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246461 P65648 P MILK 124.65
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246462 P65648 P MILK 124.65

Current Date:  08/11/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  10:51:30
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Far mington Public School

06/30/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date lnvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246463 P65648 P MILK 157.65

5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246464 P65648 P MILK 141.15

5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246465 P65648 P MILK 187.50

5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246466 P65648 P MILK 123.60

5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246467 P65648 P MILK 127.80

5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246468 P65648 P MILK 123.60

5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246469 P65648 P MILK 140.10

5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246470 P65648 P MILK 125.70

5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246471 P65648 P MILK 124.65

5.297.72.0851 5610 00004842 06/13/23 246472 P65648 P MILK 124.65

Check Total: 7,115.10

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIESINC 1.261.40.4100 5993 00004843 06/13/23 6182773 P65524 P OPEN ORDER FOR PLUMBING 199.39
1.261.40.4100 5993 00004843 06/13/23 6182780 P65524 P OPEN ORDER FOR PLUMBING 27.86

Check Total: 227.25

CARRSMOTORCOACH LLC 5.271.57.5700 3310 00004844 06/13/23 7104 P65858 P Trans For Away Games 825.00
Check Total: 825.00

CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 1.271.42.4200 4291 00004845 06/13/23 4155164630 P65678 P Garage -shop towels (4291) 159.75
1.271.42.4200 5790 00004845 06/13/23 4155164763 P65678 P Garage-Uniforms 108.40

Check Total: 268.15

CLARK HILL PLC 1.231.53.2326 3170 00004846 06/13/23 1318017 LEGAL FEES SP ED GENERAL 459.00
Check Total: 459.00

COTTAGE INN FARMINGTON LLC 5.297.50.5200 5610 00004847 06/13/23 014297 P66124 P Blanket Purchase Order 542.50
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004847 06/13/23 014299 P66124 P Blanket Purchase Order 372.00

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004847 06/13/23 014300 P66124 P Blanket Purchase Order 403.00

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004847 06/13/23 989808 P66124 P Blanket Purchase Order 333.25

Check Total: 1,650.75

CP& G COMMUNIQUE PRINTING CO 1.282.49.0912 3600 00004348 06/13/23 4145 GRADUATION BANNERS 1,178.00
Check Total: 1,178.00

CRISISPREVENTION INSTITUTE 1.000.00.0000 9192 00004849 06/13/23 CUS0334278 TRAUMA RENEWAL TRAINING 4,449.00

Current Date:  08/11/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  10:51:30



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 11
Far mington Public School

06/30/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
Check Total: 4,449.00

DISTRIBUTION GROUP INC, THE 5.297.73.0851 5610 00004850 06/13/23 4438640 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 1,178.55
5.297.73.0851 5610 00004850 06/13/23 4438640 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -11.79

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004850 06/13/23 4438640 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 1,591.06

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004850 06/13/23 4438640 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -15.91

5.297.72.0851 5610 00004850 06/13/23 4438640 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 65.04

5.297.72.0851 5610 00004850 06/13/23 4438640 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -0.65

5.297.72.0851 5610 00004850 06/13/23 4439600 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 87.68

5.297.72.0851 5610 00004850 06/13/23 4439600 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -0.88

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004850 06/13/23 4439600 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -3.94

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004850 06/13/23 4439600 P65647 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 51.40

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004850 06/13/23 4439600 P65647 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -0.51

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004850 06/13/23 4439600 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 393.60

5.297.73.0851 5610 00004850 06/13/23 4439600 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -8.99

5.297.73.0851 5610 00004850 06/13/23 4439600 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 899.25

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004850 06/13/23 CMM4436948 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD -39.68

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004850 06/13/23 CMM4436952 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD -9.92

Check Total: 4,174.31

EMMAX INVESTMENT INC 1.261.40.4100 5990 00004851 06/13/23 57589 P65531 P POOL SUPPLIES FOR 22-23 1,279.07
Check Total: 1,279.07

GRAINGER 1.261.40.4100 5992 00004852  06/13/23 9693034218 P65573 P OPEN ORDER FOR ELECTRICAL 30.12
1.261.40.4100 5992 00004852  06/13/23 9693034226 P65573 P OPEN ORDER FOR ELECTRICAL 45.18

Check Total: 75.30

GUARDIAN PLUMBING & HEATING 1.261.40.4100 4111 00004853 06/13/23 46575 P65560 P CONTRACTED 5,492.00
1.261.40.4100 4111 00004853 06/13/23 46577 P65560 P CONTRACTED 1,745.57

1.261.40.4100 4111 00004853 06/13/23 46580 P65560 P CONTRACTED 559.22

1.261.40.4100 4111 00004853 06/13/23 46585 P65560 P CONTRACTED 2,285.08

1.261.40.4100 4111 00004853 06/13/23 46586 P65560 P CONTRACTED 499.23

Check Total: 10,581.10

HUBBELL ROTH & CLARK INC 1.261.40.4100 3151 00004854  06/13/23 0206278 P65538 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 748.61

Current Date:  08/11/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  10:51:30



Vendor Name

IMAGINE LEARNING LLC

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

1.000.00.0000
1.000.00.0000
1.000.00.0000
1.000.00.0000
1.125.11.0367
1.125.11.0367
1.125.11.0367
1.125.11.0367
1.125.24.0367
1.125.24.0367
1.125.24.0367
1.125.24.0367
1.125.06.0367
1.125.06.0367
1.125.06.0367
1.125.06.0367
1.125.12.0367
1.125.12.0367
1.125.12.0367
1.125.12.0367
1.125.13.0367
1.125.13.0367
1.125.13.0367
1.125.13.0367
1.125.10.0367
1.125.10.0367
1.125.10.0367
1.125.10.0367
1.125.13.0367
1.125.13.0367
1.125.13.0367
1.125.13.0367
1.125.07.0367
1.125.07.0367

9192
9192
9192
9192
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100

00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

06/30/2023

Chk Date

06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23

Invoice #

933758
933758
933758
933758
934233
934233
934233
934233
934234
934234
934234
934234
934235
934235
934235
934235
934237
934237
934237
934237
934662
934662
934662
934662
934663
934663
934663
934663
934664
934664
934664
934664
934666
934666

PO#

P66270
P66270
P66270
P66270
P66245
P66245
P66245
P66245
P66243
P66243
P66243
P66243
P66256
P66256
P66256
P66256
P66253
P66253
P66253
P66253
P66240
P66240
P66240
P66240
P66254
P66254
P66254
P66254
P66244
P66244
P66244
P66244
P66255
P66255

Type

TMTM U UTTTTTTTTTTMTMTTTTTTTTTTMT T T T T T M T T 0T

Description

Check Total:

EL LANGUAGE ARTS STUDENT
EL LANGUAGE ARTS STUDENT
EL LANGUAGE ARTS STUDENT
EL LANGUAGE ARTS STUDENT
EL EDUCATION STUDENT

EL EDUCATION STUDENT
SHIPPING AND HANDLING

EL EDUCATION STUDENT

EL EDUCATION STUDENT

EL EDUCATION STUDENT

EL EDUCATION STUDENT
SHIPPING AND HANDLING
SHIPPING AND HANDLING

EL EDUCATION STUDENT

EL EDUCATION STUDENT

EL EDUCATION STUDENT

EL EDUCATION STUDENT

EL EDUCATION STUDENT
SHIPPING AND HANDLING

EL EDUCATION STUDENT
SHIPPING AND HANDLING-

EL EDUCATION STUDENT

EL EDUCATION STUDENT

EL EDUCATION STUDENT

EL EDUCATION STUDENT

EL EDUCATION STUDENT
SHIPPING AND HANDLING

EL EDUCATION STUDENT

EL EDUCATION TEACHER

EL EDUCATION TEACHER

EL EDUCATION TEACHER
SHIPPING AND HANDLING

EL EDUCATION STUDENT

EL EDUCATION STUDENT

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 12

Amount
748.61

12,654.00
13,452.00
12,445.00
13,091.00
900.00
900.00
240.00
600.00
600.00
900.00
900.00
240.00
240.00
600.00
900.00
900.00
1,200.00
800.00
320.00
1,200.00
290.00
800.00
1,200.00
900.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
400.00
1,000.00
1,100.00
1,100.00
825.00
302.50
1,200.00
1,200.00

08/11/2023
10:51:30



Vendor Name

JW PEPPER & SON INC

LEE, JORDYN MICHAEL

MCCARTHY & SMITH INC

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

1.125.07.0367
1.125.07.0367
1.125.15.0367
1.125.15.0367
1.125.15.0367
1.125.15.0367
1.125.02.0367
1.125.02.0367
1.125.02.0367
1.125.02.0367

1.112.21.0027
1.112.21.0027

1.271.41.4300
1.271.41.4300

4.456.15.9420
4.456.15.9420
4.456.21.9420
4.456.21.9420
4.456.13.9420
4.456.13.9420
4.456.10.9420
4.456.10.9420
4.456.24.9420
4.456.24.9420
4.456.24.9420
4.456.24.9420
4.456.24.9420
4.452.24.9420
4.456.51.9420
4.456.51.9420

5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100

5100
5100

3320
3320

6225
6260
6225
6260
6225
6260
6225
6260
6200
6225
6240
6250
6260
6310
6225
6240

00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855
00004855

00004856
00004856

00004857
00004857

00004858
00004858
00004858
00004858
00004858
00004858
00004858
00004858
00004858
00004858
00004858
00004858
00004858
00004858
00004858
00004858

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

06/30/2023

Chk Date

06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23

06/13/23
06/13/23

06/13/23
06/13/23

06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23

Invoice #

934666
934666
934667
934667
934667
934667
934675
934675
934675
934675

365278817
365285284

060123
5/22-5/31/23

051023
051023
051023
051023
051023
051023
051023
051023
051023A
051023A
051023A
051023A
051023A
051023A
051023A
051023A

PO#

P66255
P66255
P66241
P66241
P66241
P66241
P66257
P66257
P66257
P66257

P66222
P66222

Type

T

TMT T TTTT T

T T

Description

SHIPPING AND HANDLING
EL EDUCATION STUDENT
EL EDUCATION STUDENT
EL EDUCATION STUDENT
EL EDUCATION STUDENT
SHIPPING AND HANDLING
SHIPPING AND HANDLING
EL EDUCATION STUDENT
EL EDUCATION STUDENT
EL EDUCATION STUDENT

Check Total:

Class room supplies and
Class room supplies and

Check Total:

SP ED TRANSPORTATION
SP ED TRANSPORTATION

Check Total:

BD PK4 - CCB#15
BD PK4 - CCB#15
BD PK4 - CCB#15
BD PK4 - CCB#15
BD PK4 - CCB#15
BD PK4 - CCB#15
BD PK4 - CCB#15
BD PK4 - CCB#15
BD PK 7-CCB #5
BD PK 7-CCB #5
BD PK 7-CCB #5
BD PK 7-CCB #5
BD PK 7-CCB #5
BD PK 7-CCB #5
BD PK 7-CCB #5
BD PK 7-CCB #5

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 13

Amount

320.00
800.00
600.00
900.00
900.00
240.00
240.00
600.00
900.00
900.00
82,799.50

137.99
8.95
146.94

75.00
525.00
600.00

71.05
81.07
71.05
3.38
9,408.53
97.96
20,155.33
155.39
146,329.68
-1,278.28
3,334.50
13,240.53
9,063.80
3,375.00
15,882.16
2,515.50

08/11/2023
10:51:30



Vendor Name

MCMORRIS, ALSINA

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

4.456.51.9420
4.456.51.9420
4.456.51.9420
4.456.07.9420
4.456.28.9420
4.456.28.9420
4.456.02.9420
4.456.11.9420
4.456.11.9420

1.271.41.4300
1.271.41.4300

MEADOWBROOK INSURANCE GROUR.283.46.0924

NATIONAL VISION

NEUVILLE, MICHAEL PAUL

NOVA ENVIRONMENTAL INC

1.283.46.0924

8.259.36.0000

5.271.57.5700

1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

OAKLAND FUELS TANK WAGON INC1.271.42.4200

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS N1.283.46.0924

FM_CHKREG_INV

1.283.46.0924
1.283.46.0924

6250
6260
6200
6225
6225
6200
6200
6200
6225

3320
3320

2840
2840

2150

3310

3190
3190

5710

3145
3145
3145

06/30/2023

Chk Date Invoice#
00004858  06/13/23 051023A
00004858  06/13/23 051023A
00004858  06/13/23 051023A
00004858  06/13/23 051023A
00004858  06/13/23 051723
00004858  06/13/23 051723
00004858  06/13/23 052423
00004858  06/13/23 052423
00004858  06/13/23 052423
00004859  06/13/23 5/25-5/31/23
00004859  06/13/23 6/1-6/8/23
00004860  06/13/23 94597
00004860 06/13/23 94598
00004861  06/13/23 5078230
00004862  06/13/23 2070
00004863  06/13/23 15691
00004863  06/13/23 15699
00004864  06/13/23 2192139
00004865  06/13/23 714759018
00004865  06/13/23 714809904
00004865  06/13/23 714829742

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

PO#

P65861

P65788

Type

P

P

Description

BD PK 7 - CCB #5
BD PK 7 - CCB #5
BD PK 7 - CCB #5
BD PK 7 - CCB #5
BD PK8- CCB #5
BD PK8- CCB #5
BD PK9- CCB #5
BD PK9- CCB #5
BD PK9- CCB #5

Check Total:

SP ED TRANSPORTATION
SP ED TRANSPORTATION

Check Total:

CHECK REGISTER APRIL 2023
CHECK REGISTER MAY 2023

Check Total:

MAY 2023 VISION CLAIMS

Check Total:

Transportation to Away

Check Total:

INDOOR AIR QUALITY
INDOOR AIR QUALITY

Check Total:

Fuel supplies-above ground

Check Total:

HEP B VACCINE
HEP B VACCINE
HEP B VACCINE

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 14

Amount

9,988.47
6,837.61
525,289.69
402.20
6,676.81
415,748.31
2,250.00
18,204.66
-2,529.54
1,205,374.86

240.00
480.00
720.00

9,934.72
20,804.79
30,739.51

14,363.47
14,363.47

8,387.58
8,387.58

790.00
565.00
1,355.00

17,065.91
17,065.91

69.00
23.00
23.00

08/11/2023
10:51:30



Accounts Payable Check Register 15
Far mington Public School
06/30/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date lnvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
Check Total: 115.00

ORIHEL, MARIAN C 1.216.71.0722 3130 00004866  06/13/23 182 REFLECTIVE CONSULTATION 190.00
1.216.71.1376 3130 00004866  06/13/23 182 REFLECTIVE CONSULTATION 190.00

Check Total: 380.00

P&M HOLDING GROUPPLLC 4.456.36.9520 6237 00004867 06/13/23 2305186 P65014 P 2020 BOND TECH DESIGN 6,900.00
Check Total: 6,900.00

PAPER EXPRESS INC 1.113.26.0013 5113 00004868 06/13/23 95987 COPY PAPER 2,100.00
Check Total: 2,100.00

PATTERSON, CASEY 1.219.71.8780 3133 00004869 06/13/23 1195 PSP SV CS 5/29-6/2/23 900.00
Check Total: 900.00

PLAY CORE WISCONSIN INC 1.459.72.0797 6410 00004870 06/13/23 PJ0209222 P65612 F Permeant shade structures 130,150.00
Check Total: 130,150.00

POWER VAC OF MICHIGAN LLC 5.297.50.5100 4900 00004871 06/13/23 29503929 P65649 P BLANKET PO 1,544.00
Check Total: 1,544.00

QUINTANA-ORTEGA, SANDYBEL 1.214.12.2314 3133 00004872 06/13/23 FPS0017 PSYCH SVCS @ LAN 5/30-6/1/23 1,470.00
Check Total: 1,470.00

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 1.111.02.0011 5100 00004873 06/13/23 208132313371 P65640 P Open PO for purchase of 11.20
Check Total: 11.20

SEHI COMPUTER PRODUCTSINC 1.131.80.0331 5100 00004874  06/13/23 100235810 P66234 P 4 HP Probook G9, 16GB RAM, 2,392.00
4.456.36.9520 6422 00004874  06/13/23 100235853 P66235 F Qty. 14 HP Probook 15 G9 8,999.34

5.297.50.5100 6498 00004874 06/13/23 100235980 P66188 P CTO EON 840 G923.8 AlO 38,709.00

Check Total: 50,100.34

SHAR PRODUCTS COMPANY 1.261.24.0012 4120 00004875 06/13/23 9971256329 INSTRUMENT REPAIR 60.00
Check Total: 60.00

Current Date:  08/11/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  10:51:30



Vendor Name
SOLIANT HEALTH LLC

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

1.213.01.2313

TOTAL ARMORED CAR SERVICE INC5.297.50.5100

TOUITOU, ISRAEL

TWASINC

1.221.67.0036

1.271.42.4200

VIRTUAL SYSTEMS SOLUTIONSINC 1.351.01.0016

WEINGARTZ SUPPLY CO

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION

ACT INC

AMAZON

AMERICAN SILKSCREEN INC

FM_CHKREG_INV

1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

1.261.07.0011

1.000.00.0000

7.000.22.9672
1.112.22.0027
1.271.42.4200
7.000.26.9603

7.000.24.9610

3133

4900

3190

5790

7923

4117
4117
4117

4120

9192

9431
5100
5790
9431

9431

00004876

00004877

00004878

00004879

00004880

00004881
00004881
00004881

00004882

00004883

00004884
00004884
00004884
00004884

00004885

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

06/30/2023

Chk Date

06/13/23

06/13/23

06/13/23

06/13/23

06/13/23

06/13/23
06/13/23
06/13/23

06/21/23

06/21/23

06/21/23
06/21/23
06/21/23
06/21/23

06/21/23

Invoice #
20698657

293410

INV0023

4319400

15680

2048606902
2048998900
2049086200

4726822398

32417026

16Y JY JGX4VF
IHTXHKXYT3
1IVYHLKG4G13
1YH1RL3V3CR

24323

PO#

P65646

P65718

P65839
P65839
P65839

Type

16
Description Amount
OT SVCS @ FECC 5/22-5/25/23 2,492.00
Check Total: 2,492.00
BLANKET PO 179.20
Check Total: 179.20
SCIENCE CONSULTING SvC 13,950.00
Check Total: 13,950.00
Connectors, wire & cables 148.47
Check Total: 148.47
MAY 2023 REGISTRATION FEE 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
snow and lawn equipment 40.25
snow and lawn equipment 85.94
snow and lawn equipment 42.99
Check Total: 169.18
LAMINATOR REPAIR 362.00
Check Total: 362.00
license fees 2,000.00
Check Total: 2,000.00
BOOKS FOR MEDIA CTR 70.95
MUSIC CHAIR/EQUIP 322.96
BCKUP PWR SUPPLY BATTERIES 51.78
COPY PAPER 144.22
Check Total: 589.91
CEDAR PT T-SHIRTS 1,268.00
Check Total: 1,268.00
Current Date:  08/11/2023
Current Time:  10:51:30



Vendor Name
ARCH ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP

BAROQUE VIOLIN SHOP

BELL & SONSINC

BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE INC

CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2

FM_CHKREG_INV

Account Number Check #

4.456.06.9520

1.261.28.0013

5.297.50.5100
5.297.50.5200

5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
5.297.72.0851
